
Light,  Dry  White  Wines 	G lass	 ½ Litre 	 Bottle

Pinot Grigio 2023, Bertiolo. Friuli, Italy....................................................................15..........47..............70
Verdejo/Viura 2023, Telmo Rodriguez ‘Basa’. Rueda, Spain (Organic)..................................................72

Aromatic  White  Wines	G lass	 ½ Litre	 Bottle

Sauvignon Blanc 2024, Echeverria ‘Reserva’. Curico Valley, Chile (Organic)...15.........47..............70
Sauvignon Blanc 2023, Map Maker. Marlborough, New Zealand ...............................................................76
Riesling 2023, Rosewood. VQA Niagara, Ontario (Organic)..............................15..........48..............72
Pinot Gris 2023, Domaine Zinck. Alsace, France (Organic) ..................................................................80

Full-Bodied  White  Wines	 Glass	 ½ Litre	 Bottle

Chardonnay 2022, Leaping Horse. California .........................................................15.........47..............70
Viognier 2023, Redstone. Niagara, Ontario................................................................................................75
Chardonnay 2022, Ironstone. California......................................................................................................70

Rosé WineS	G lass	 ½ Litre	 Bottle
Rosé 2023, Laurent Miquel ‘Vendage Nocturnes’. Languedoc, France..........................15..........47..............70

Sparkling Wines	G lass	 ½ Litre	 Bottle

Prosecco, Villa Marchesi. Veneto, Italy......................................................................15..............................72
Cava ‘Brut’ NV, Giro Ribot. Penedes, Spain (Organic).............................................................................70

Fresh, Lively Red Wines 	G lass	 ½ Litre	 Bottle

Pinot Noir 2020, Bachelder. Niagara, Ontario ......................................................16..........48..............76
“PTG” Pinot Noir/Gamay/Blaufrankisch 2023, Rosewood Niagara, ON (Organic)..........................76
Beaujolais-Villages 2022, Dominique Piron. Beaujolais, France...........................16..........48..............76

Medium-Bodied Red Wines	G lass	 ½ Litre	 Bottle

Sangiovese 2022, Poggio Morino. Chianti, Italy.......................................................16..........48..............76
Valpolicella Classico 2023, Speri. Veneto, Italy (Organic).....................................16..........

Côtes du Rhône 2022, Ogier ‘Heritage’. Rhone Valley, France..........................16..........48..............76

Big, Bold Red Wines	G lass	 ½ Litre	 Bottle

Cabernet Sauvignon 2022, Leaping Horse. California...........................................16..........48..............74	
Merlot 2021, Ironstone. California ...........................................................................16..........48..............74	
Shiraz 2017, Mount Oakden. Clare Valley, Australia.............................................16..........48..............74
Barolo 2019, Paolo Scavino. Piedmont, Italy ............................................................................................120		
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Prices valid from April 2025



VinS blancS léger et sec                               Verre   ½ Litre   Bouteille

Pinot Grigio 2023, Bertiolo. Friuli, Italy.....................................................................15..........47..............70
Verdejo/Viura 2023, Telmo Rodriguez ‘Basa’. Rueda, Spain (Organic)...................................................72

vins BLAncs AromAtiques                             verre   ½ Litre    Bouteille

Sauvignon Blanc 2024, Echeverria ‘Reserva’. Curico Valley, Chile (Organic)....15.............47...........70
Sauvignon Blanc 2023, Map Maker. Marlborough, New Zealand..................................................................76
Riesling 2023, Rosewood. VQA Niagara, Ontario (Organic)................................15............48...........72
Pinot Gris 2023, Domaine Zinck. Alsace, France (Organic).....................................................................80

VinS blancS corséS                                          Verre   ½ Litre    Bouteille

Chardonnay 2022, Leaping Horse. California...........................................................15.............47...........70
Viognier 2023, Redstone. Niagara, Ontario.................................................................................................75
Chardonnay 2022, Ironstone. California.......................................................................................................70

VinS Rosés                                                             Verre    ½ Litre    Bouteille
Rosé 2023, Laurent Miquel ‘Vendage Nocturnes’. Languedoc, France............................15............47............70

vins mouseux                                                      Verre   ½ Litre    Bouteille

Prosecco, Villa Marchesi. Veneto, Italy........................................................................15.............................72
Cava ‘Brut’ NV, Giro Ribot. Penedes, Spain (Organic)............................................................................. 70

Vins rouges frais ET viFS                               Verre    ½ Litre    Bouteille

Pinot Noir 2020, Bachelder. Niagara, Ontario.........................................................16............48...........76
“PTG” Pinot Noir/Gamay/Blaufrankisch 2023, Rosewood Niagara, ON (Organic)...........................76
Beaujolais-Villages 2022, Dominique Piron. Beaujolais, France............................16.............48...........76

VinS rougeS mi-corséS                                    Verre   ½ Litre    Bouteille

Sangiovese 2022, Poggio Morino. Chianti, Italy.........................................................16............48...........76
Valpolicella Classico 2023, Speri. Veneto, Italy (Organic).......................................16............

Côtes du Rhône 2022, Ogier ‘Heritage’. Rhone Valley, France............................16............48...........76

vins rouges AmpLe et voLumineux           verre    ½ Litre    Bouteille

Cabernet Sauvignon 2022, Leaping Horse. California.............................................16............48...........74	
Merlot 2021, Ironstone. California..............................................................................16.............48...........74	
Shiraz 2017, Mount Oakden. Clare Valley, Australia...............................................16............48...........74
Barolo 2019, Paolo Scavino. Piedmont, Italy.. ............................................................................................120		
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    T ira fs alav b s à partir de Avril 2025el
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